PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3215718

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HOMAYOUN AHMADI	02/01/2015
MOHAMMADREZA SOUDMAND-ASLI	02/01/2015
HASSANALI NAMAZI	02/01/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INTELLETTO TECHNOLOGIES INC.
Street Address:	3555 - 14TH AVENUE
Internal Address:	UNIT #11
City:	MARKHAM, ONTARIO
State/Country:	CANADA
Postal Code:	L3R 0H5

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7669766

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (416)362-0823

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 416-868-1482

Email:dbrown@ridoutmaybee.comCorrespondent Name:RIDOUT & MAYBEE LLPAddress Line 1:250 UNIVERSITY AVENUE

Address Line 2: 5TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: TORONTO, ONTARIO, CANADA M5H 3E5

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	48133-0000
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DAVID J. GREER
SIGNATURE:	/dgreer/
DATE SIGNED:	02/06/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=481330000Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 034906 FRAME: 0495

503169103

Our File: 48133-0000 WORLDWIDE/US

ASSIGNMENT

For one dollar and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are acknowledged, we, AHMADI, Homayoun; SOUDMAND-ASLI,

Mohammadreza; NAMAZI, Hassanali (assignors), whose addresses are all 3555

– 14th Avenue, Unit #11, Markham, Ontario, L3R OH5, Canada, confirm that we have assigned and do assign to Intelletto Technologies Inc. (assignee), whose address is 3555 – 14th Avenue, Unit #11, Markham, Ontario, L3R OH5,

Canada, all our worldwide rights in U.S. Patent No. 7,669,766 B2 which issued March 2, 2010 entitled MULTIPLE TECHNOLOGY ROUTER FOR RADIO FREQUENCY IDENTIFICATION (RFID) AND BARCODE along with our worldwide rights in the invention defined in any patent which may issue for the invention as well as all rights to any damages that for infringement occurring prior to or after the date of this assignment.

We agree to do all things and to execute without additional consideration any documents which may reasonably be required by the assignee to register this assignment.

$\frac{\sqrt{2\pi}}{\sqrt{2}}$ this $\frac{\sqrt{2\pi}}{\sqrt{2}}$ day of .	Ebracy, 2015
done	Pas 1, 2015
AHMADJ, Homayoun	Date
Landa Va	Feb 1, 2015
SOUDMAND-ASLI,	Date
Mohammadreza Lograzio NAMAZI Hassanali	<u> Feb. 1, 2015</u> Date
	this day of a company of a comp

PATENT REEL: 034906 FRAME: 0496

RECORDED: 02/06/2015